Page <1> V1.029/09/22
Panel Meter
Moving Coil Meter
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Specifications:
Movement : Moving coil type

60
27
6.
4
48
51
25.5
48 11
Specification Table
Type Full Scale Deflection Case Dimension Part Number
Ammeters
100μA
60 × 60
SD60/0-100UA
1mA SD60/0-1MA
20mA SD60/0-20MA
1A SD60/0-1A
5A SD60/0-5A
10A SD60/0-10A
15A SD60/0-15A
30A SD60/0-30A
50A SD60/0-50A
Voltmeters
15V SD60/0-15V
30V SD60/0-30V
300V SD60/0-300V
Dimensions : Millimetres
Specification Table
Type Full Scale Deflection Case Dimension Part Number
Ammeters
100μA
81 × 81
SD80/0-100UA
1mA SD80/0-1MA
1A SD80/0-1A
5A SD80/0-5A
10A SD80/0-10A
30A SD80/0-30A
50A SD80/0-50A
Voltmeters
15V SD80/0-15V
30V SD80/0-30V
300V SD80/0-300V
Dimensions : Millimetres
81
81
32